
Saturday. November 5QV adn" ES860 kc. 349m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast
9%. 2 Morning Programme9.30 "The Devil’s Duchess"
10.15 Stars on Parade: Tex Morton, theyodelling boundary-rider
10.30 Master Music
11. 0. Morning Variety12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Race’ ‘Summary2. 0 Afternoon Programme4.30 Race Summary
5. 0 Children’s Session: Aint Helen
5.30 Will These Be Hits?5.45 Dinner Music
6.15 Race Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Election Campaign, Address
7.45 Evening Programme"Crowns. of England"
8.30 "Blue Danube"9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.15 Lookout; A N.Z. Commentary. onthe International News, by; HarveyBlanks
9.30 Variety Bandbox

(BBC Programme)10.0 On the Sweeter Side10.15 District Sports Results10.30 Close down

29X4P) 1370 ke. 219m.
6.30 p.m. Children’s session
7.15 Favourite Fairy Tales7.30 Sports session8. 0 Concert session
8.30 "Klondyke"
. 5 Concert
10. 0 Close down

2 ~WANGANUIL-1200 ke. 250m.
7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Barnabas Von Geczy and hisOrchestra
9.16 With a Smile and a Song9 The Mills Brothers
9.45 Anne sStewart’s Home DecoratingSession
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Early Evehing Music
6.465 Just For You
7. 0 Piano Playtime
7.15 Peter Dawson
7.30 Programme Review
Sports Results :

8. 0 Mantovani and his Orchestra
8.15 "Soundtrack": Song and Storyfrom the Films
8.45 "Joe’on the Trail’9. 4 Romance in Rhythm: Sweet DanceMusic
.30 Recent Releases10. 0 Soft Lights and Sweet Music
10.30 Close down

XN) 1340 ke. 224 m.
7. O p.m. Listeners’ Own Session7.20 Local Sports Results9. 4
Warley
Bandbox

S

(BBC Programme)
9.32 Contemporary American ComposersNational Symphony Orchestra conductedby Hans Kindler
Festival Overture Schumann9.40 Jeannette MacDonald (soprano) .Do Not Go, My LoveNBC Symphony Orchestra conducted byArturo Toscanini
Adagio For ‘Strings Barber9.49 Yehudi Menuhin. (violin)Abodah BlochThe Philadelphia Orchestra conducted byLeopold Stokowski with Jeanne Behrendand Alexander Kelberine (pianos)
Juarezcga from Concerto McDonald10. 0 Close down

3 (Avena 434m.
6.0, 7.0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
7.58 Canterbury Weather Forecast9. 4 Heather Mixture: Scottish Variety9.30 All-Girl Orchestra conducted by
~ Phil Spitalny
(Voice of America Programme)

The Humphrey Bishop Show

|

are10 Famous Women: Anne of Bourbon
10.30 Devotional Servicea N.Z. Metropolitan Trotting ClubCommentaries Throughout Day
|
10.56 Boston Promenade Orchestra
11.16 Latest Vocal Releases
11.30 Popular Melodies1.0 pm. Lunch music
1.30 Sports Summary2.0 Bright Music
4.30 Sports Summary
5. 0 Children’s -Hour: "Coral Island’
5.46 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Election Campaign Address
7.30 EVENH.G PROGRAMME:
7.45 "Shirley and Doug": Songs andPiano Novelties with. Rhythm Accom-
paniment

(From the Studio)
8. 0 "Great Expectations: The LawyerFrom London’’

(BBC Programme)gOOpera for the People: "Romeo andu
8.55 The West End Celebrity OrchestraProcession of the Sardar

Ippolitov-lvanov
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Lookout: A N.Z. Commentary onthe International News by HarveyBlanks
9.30 "The Story Of Lloyds": How, andwhat, business is conducted by this fam-ous House

(BBC Programme)
10, 0 District Sports Summary10.16 Modern Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

3} Y CS 960 ke. 312m.
5. O p.m. Tunes for the Tea Table
6. 0 Concert Time
7..5 Musical Who’s Who
7.16 Light and Bright
7.30 The Columbia String Orchestra
7.46 "Valley of Fear"
8. 0 Symphonic MusicLondon Philharmonic Orchestra conduc-
ted by Sir Thomas Beecham
May Night Overture Rimsky-Korsakov8.8 The National Symphony Orchestraof England conducted by Enrique Jorda
The Sorceror’s Apprentice Dukas
8.20 Eileen Joyce (piano), with theLondon Philharmonic Orchestra, con-ducted by Erich Leinsdorf
Concerto No. 2 in G Minor, Op. 18

Rachmaninoff
8.56 BBC Orehestra and Vocalists con-duéted by Sir Henry J.. Wood
Serenade to Music Vaughn Williams9.12 The London Symphony Orchestra
conducted by Robert Kajanus
Symphony No. 3 in C, Op. 52Sibelius
9.44 Pittsburgh Symphony Orchestraconducted by Fritz ReinerIberia Debussy40. 4 Humour and Harmony
10.30 Close down

BKS 1160 kc. 258m
7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Man About Town
9.15 Hits and Catches
9.30 Country Matl Bag: Weekly NewsRound-up for Rural Listeners
9.45 Anne Stewart's Home DecoratingSession
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Music in the*Air7. 0 "The Blue Danube"
7.30 Programme Review
Sports Results
7.45 On the Lighter Side8. 0 Gems from the Operas
8.20 Timaru Presents: Variety Enter-tainment by South Canterbury Artists

(A Studio Presentation)
8.45 "Strange Mysteries’9. 0 Dominion Weather Report9.4 Music in the Tanner Manner
9.35 Navy Mixture, with Comedians’Jewell and Warriss

(BBC Programme)
10. B&B Reflections
10.30 Close down

5) Y LA 920 ke. 326m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 You Ask, We Play
12. 0 Announcements
Lunch Music
2. 0 pm. First Sports SummarySaturday Afternoon Matinee
45 Second Sports Summary
0 Children’s Session: Radio Circle
45 Phil Skinner’s Stringsters0 "Regency. Buck"
16 Late Sporting Information
30 LONDON NEWS
45 Election Campaign Address
45 Serenade in Swingtime: DanceMelodies by the Five Crotchets

(A Studio Presentation)8.15 "Front Page Lady"
8.30 "Variety Bandbox"

(BBC Programme)
8. O Overseas and N.Z. News9.15 Lookout: A N.Z. Commeéntary on
the. International News by HarveyBlanks
9.30 "It’s a Date"
10. O Final Sports Summary
Dancing to Geraldo and his Orchestra
10.30 Close down

Ay Y /\ ;780kc. 384m:
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 4 Tunes of the Times
9.30 Music While You Work10. O Music for All
10.20 Devotional Service
10.38 For My Lady: Miss Susie Slagles"11. O Piano Time
11.15 Songs of the Islands
11.30 Variety
12. O Sports Announcements
12. Bp.m. Lunch Music
12.30. Results from N.Z,-Women’s Golf
Championships1.0 Sports Announcements2. Local Weather Conditions
Saturday Afternoon Matinee ‘
Sports Summary
Sports Summary ; a
Children’s Hour
Dinner Music
Sports Results
LONDON NEWS
Results from N.Z. Women’s Golf*

Championships
6.45 Election Campaign Address
7.45 EVENING PROGRAMME"Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh"

(BBC Production)
8.15 Songs of the Prairie: The Tumble-
weeds
(A Studio Presentation)

8.30 Listeners’ Scrapbook: NoveltyStudio Musicale, Public Utility Docu-mentaries and "Topicalities" by ourRadio Reporter
(A Studio Presentation)9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News

9.15 Lookout: A N.Z. Commentary onthe International News by © HarveyBlanks
"9.30 Dance Music40. 0 Sports Summary
10.10 The Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

DUNEDIN
900 ke. 333 m.

p.m. Saturday Proms
‘The Allen Roth Show
Dance Musie
Popular Parade
The Four king Sisters.
Harmony and HumourWaltz Festival Orchestra"Crowns of England" ’
Classical Music

gocens
Hall Orchestra conducted by Sir
J, Wood

Samson Overture Handel |9. 7 Isobel Baillie (soprano) with theLiverpool Philharmonic Orchestra con-ducted by Sir Malcolm Sargent
neue and Aria (‘"Acis and (ala-Handel
9.15 "Ser e Koussevitzky and the Bos-ton Symphony Orchestra
Concerto for OrchestraPes

D Major

5.
5.
6.
6.
6.
6
7.
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*

9.30 London Studio Concerts:
Boyd Neel String OrchestraOverture to Ptolemy Handel
Suite for String Orchestra Bridge

10. O Light and Bright
10.30 Close down

au Y LA 720 kc. 416m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 3 lt’s Over to "Hank"
9.15 Variety Round-up
10. O Devotional Service
10.156 In Quiet Mood
10.30 "The Humphrey Bishop Show11.0 "Bundles"
11.26 Piano Parade
411.40 Songs For Sale
412. 0 Lunch Music
2. Bp.m. The Silvester Programme2.30 Racing Summary
2.35 Album of Memories3.6 Musical Comedy Gems
3.36 Music For All4.5 The Floor Show
4.45 Racing Summary5.0

#
£Children’s Hour: "The Quiz"

5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6.25 Late Race Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Election Campaign Address
7.45 Old-time Variety Hour
8.30 "Guy Fawkes": Special ProgrameFor To-day
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Lookout: A N.Z. Commentary on
the International News. Speaker: Harvey
Blanks
9.30 "Ring up the Curtain": Excerptsfrom "La Favorita," ‘"L’Elisir D’Amor,"
‘Don Pasquale," with Gladys Ripley(contralto), Heddie Nash (tenor), ArnoldMatthews (baritone) and BBC TheatreOrchestra
10.16 District Sports Summary
10.30. Close. down

Free
Recipes
Miss A.D. RENNIE
NotedHomeScienceTeacher
Tellsyouhowtomakedelicious
cakes,etc,with

HANSELLS
Imitation
BUTTERFOOD FLAVOURING

jtslike
Cookingwith
TRESHBUTTER e

SEND
LIKE
THIS!
How To GET THE RECIPES Do
not write, but mark an envelope"Butter Recipes" in top left-handaffix Id: stamp and address T0
roureeif' Then enclose in anotherenvelopeand address to Dept. 3, Han-sell Laboratories Ltdx Box 199, Mas-
terton: Remember! Stamp and addressthe enclosed envelope to yourself:
HANSELL LABORATORIESLtD:,OPAKi ROAD;

MASTERTONS
"The Essence Specialists 0f New Zealand"


